ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL, NEW CANTT, ALLAHABAD
FEE STRUCTURE : JUL-SEP2020
(ONLY FOR STUDYING STUDENTS IN APS, NEW CANTT, ALLAHABAD)

School fee for QE Sep 2020 (Jul-Sep) will be deposited in SBI, Umrao Chowd, Sub Area Cantt
Branch, Allahabad from 10 Aug 2020. Fee can be deposited online aslo. Copy of online fee
deposit receipt will be pasted with fee book for records and one copy of receipt will be
submited to school office. Blank Fee leaves are available in Bank Counter. Parent to fill fee
details as per specimen for all classes pasted on Bank Notic Board. School Bank account

details is as under :-

(a) A/CNo 36484576372
b) IFSC Code- SBINO018736

(b)
(c) Bankers - SBI Sub Area Cantt Branch, New Cantt, Allahabad
(d) A/C Name- Army Public School, New Cantt, Allahabad

3. Cat wise fee structure for QE Sep 2020 (Jul-Sep) are as under :-

(a) For Class I-V °

Fee Head Cate
Offr JCO OR Civilian
Tuition fee 5850 5700 5400 12600
Pupil Fee 360 360 360 600
Computer & TAL 360 360 360 600
Total Rs. 6570 6420 6120 13800
(b) For Class VI-VIII
Fee Head Cate
Offr JCO OR Civilian
Tuition fee 6150 6000 5700 13200
Pupil Fee - 360 360 360 600
Computer & TAL 360 360 360 600
Total Rs. 6870 6720 6420 14400
(c) For Class IX-X
Fee Head Cate
Offr JCO OR Civilian
Tuition fee 6450 6300 6150 13500
Pupil Fee 360 360 360 600
Science fee 240 240 240 360
Computer & TAL 360 360 360 600
Total Rs. 7410 7260 7110 15060




(d) For Class Xll (Science Streem)k

Fee Head  Cate
Offr JCO OR Civilian
Tuition fee 6750 6450 6300 14400
Pupil Fee 360 360 360 600
Science fee 360 360 360 570
Computer & TAL 360 360 360 600
Total Rs. 7830 7530 7380 16170

Note-

: 3
(a) Fee for elective Subject Computer Science/Info Prac Rs. 270/- will be added in total! fee for
Army wards & staff wards (if taken this subject) and fee for civilian wards Rs. 570/-

(b) Fee for elective Subject Biotech/Home Science Rs. 345/- will be added in total fee for
Army wards & staff wards (if taken these subject) and fee for civilian wards Rs. 570/~

(e) For Class Xll {Commerce & Humenties Streem) -

Fee Head Cate
Offr JCO OR Civilian
Tuition fee 6750 6450 6300 14400
Pupil Fee 360 360 360 600
Computer & TAL 360 - 360 360 600
Total Rs. 7470 7170 7020 15600




